
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered In the week ended 25th December, 1912.
. IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries from which
Consigned.

Germany ... ...
Belgium... ... ...
Mexico, Central and South]

America (except Brazil), and V
West Indies. J

Channel Jslands
British South Africa ... ...

Australia
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Importations registered in the V
week. . J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

13,860

...
.748,862

6,439

769,161

Kefmed, in
bars.

£

:
...

•••

...

Coin.

British.

&

66,120

40,200

1,500

12,000
1,270

121,090

•N

Foreign.

£

...

...

...

•no

-no

Total of
Gold.

£

66,120

54,060

1,500
748,862

18,439
1,380

890,361

SILVER.

Bullion.

£

8,518
27,100

1,241

X

1,030

13,489

Coin.

British.

£

120

4,000

200

::
670

4,990

Foreign.

£

3,439

...

93,000

96,439

Total of
Silver.

£

8,638
2,700

8,680

200

- 93,000
1,030

670

114,918

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£

74,758
2,700

' 62,740

1,700
748,862

93,000
19,469
2,050

1,005,279
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