· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	THE VITAM SOLD AND VITAM ENGLANCES								
Countries from which Consigned.	Gold.					SILVER.				
	Bullion.		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany Belgium Mexico, Central and South America (except Brazil), and West Indies. Channel, Islands British South Africa Hong Kong Australia Other Countries	13,860 _748,862 _6,439		66,120 40,200 1,500 12,000 1,270	 	66,120 54,060 1,500 748,862 18,439 1,380	8,518 27,100 1,241 1,030	120 4,000 200 670	3,439 93,000 	8,638 2,700 8,680 200 93,000 1,030 670	74,758 2,700 62,740 1,700 748,862 93,000 19,469 2,050
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered in the week.	769,161		121,090	110	890,361	13,489	4,990	96,439	114,918	1,005,279

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 27 DECEMBER, 1912.